

**ORDER BELOW EXH.2**  
**SCC No.74/2025**

Filed.

Date :27/06/2025

**(S. D. Wankhede)**  
Joint Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.

**ORDER BELOW EXH.3**  
**SCC No.74/2025**

Seen.

Date :27/06/2025

**(S. D. Wankhede)**  
Joint Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.

**ORDER BELOW EXH.4**  
**SCC No.74/2025**

Seen.

Date :27/06/2025

**(S. D. Wankhede)**  
Joint Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.

**ORDER BELOW EXH.5**  
**SCC No.74/2025**

Seen.

Date :27/06/2025

**(S. D. Wankhede)**  
Joint Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.

**ORDER BELOW EXH.6**  
**SCC No.74/2025**

Read & Recorded.

Date :27/06/2025

**(S. D. Wankhede)**  
Joint Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.